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UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 
EXECUTIVE SALARY STRUCTURE 

 
 

BACKGROUND 
  
 ,Q�DFFRUGDQFH�ZLWK�V����������J���:LV��6WDWV���WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV�KDV�WKH�DXWKRULW\�WR�
HVWDEOLVK�VDODU\�UDQJHV�IRU�WKH�8:�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW�DQG�6HQLRU�9LFH�3UHVLGHQWV��DOO�&KDQFHOORUV��
DQG�WKH�3URYRVWV�9LFH�&KDQFHOORUV��GHSXW\��DW�8:�0DGLVRQ�DQG�8:�0LOZDXNHH���$W�WKLV�WLPH�WKH�
%RDUG�GRHV�QRW�KDYH�WKH�DXWKRULW\�WR�VHW�WKH�UDQJHV�IRU�WKH�3URYRVWV�9LFH�&KDQFHOORUV��GHSXW\��DW�WKH�
QRQ�GRFWRUDO�LQVWLWXWLRQV�DQG�WKH�8:�6\VWHP�9LFH�3UHVLGHQWV���
�
� 7KH�SURSRVHG�DPHQGHG�5HJHQW�3ROLF\�'RFXPHQW�����FUHDWHV�D�PRUH�HIILFLHQW�SURFHVV�RI�
DGMXVWLQJ�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYH�VDODU\�UDQJHV�E\�GLUHFWLQJ�WKH�DGMXVWPHQW�RI�WKH�UDQJHV�ELHQQLDOO\�DQG�
UHTXLULQJ�DSSURYDO�E\�WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV��W\SLFDOO\�LQ�'HFHPEHU�RI�HYHQ�QXPEHUHG�\HDUV��IRU�WKH�
HQVXLQJ�ELHQQLXP���$�VWDQGDUG�IRUPXODLF�DSSURDFK�ZLOO�EH�XVHG�WR�FUHDWH�D�UDQJH�VSUHDG�FRQVLVWHQW�
ZLWK�WKH�IRUPXOD�XVHG�IRU�RWKHU�8:�6\VWHP�VDODU\�UDQJHV�DQG�VLPLODU�WR�WKH�UDQJH�PHWKRGRORJ\�
XVHG�E\�WKH�6WDWH�LQ�LWV�([HFXWLYH�6DODU\�*URXS�UDQJH�VSUHDGV��
 
REQUESTED ACTION 
 
� $SSURYDO�RI�5HVROXWLRQ�,���I�����DGRSWLQJ�WKH�DPHQGPHQWV�WR�5HJHQW�3ROLF\�'RFXPHQW������
([HFXWLYH�6DODU\�6WUXFWXUH. 
 
DISCUSSION�
�

8QGHU�FXUUHQW�SROLF\��WKH�UDQJH�PLQLPD�DQG�PD[LPD�IRU�8:6�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYH�UDQJHV�DUH�
����DQG�������UHVSHFWLYHO\��RI�WKH�FDOFXODWHG�PLGSRLQW�EDVHG�RQ�WKH�DGMXVWHG�SHHU�PHGLDQ���7KLV�
DOJRULWKP�FUHDWHV�WRR�QDUURZ�D�UDQJH��OLPLWLQJ�FRPSHWLWLYHQHVV�ZLWK�SHHU�LQVWLWXWLRQV�DQG�GLVFUHWLRQ�
WR�VHW�VDODULHV�DSSURSULDWH�WR�LQGLYLGXDO�FLUFXPVWDQFHV���7KH�UDQJH�LV�DOVR�LQFRQVLVWHQW�ZLWK�RWKHU�
H[HFXWLYH�VDODU\�UDQJHV�LQ�WKH�8:�6\VWHP�DQG�VWDWH�JRYHUQPHQW���,Q�WKH�SDVW��WKLV�QDUURZ�UDQJH�
UHTXLUHG�VRPH�H[HFXWLYH�VDODULHV�EH�DGMXVWHG�EHFDXVH�LQFXPEHQWV¶�VDODULHV�IHOO�EHORZ�WKH�QHZ�UDQJH�
PLQLPXP�ZKHQ�UDQJHV�ZHUH�XSGDWHG���7KH�DPHQGHG�SROLF\�ZLOO�KDYH�UDQJH�PLQLPD�DQG�PD[LPD�IRU�
8:6�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYH�UDQJHV�DW�����DQG�������UHVSHFWLYHO\��RI�WKH�FDOFXODWHG�PLGSRLQW�EDVHG�RQ�
WKH�DGMXVWHG�SHHU�PHGLDQ�UDQJHV�UHVXOWLQJ�LQ�D�EURDGHU�UDQJH����

�
7KH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV¶�VHDUFK�IRU�WKH�8:�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW�LV�FXUUHQWO\�XQGHUZD\���,Q�

DGGLWLRQ��WKH�8:�6\VWHP�ZLOO�VRRQ�KDYH�D�VHDUFK�XQGHUZD\�IRU�WKH�9LFH�3UHVLGHQW�IRU�)LQDQFH��DQG�
8:�0DGLVRQ�ZLOO�VRRQ�KDYH�D�VHDUFK�XQGHUZD\�IRU�WKH�3URYRVW�9LFH�&KDQFHOORU��GHSXW\����
)XUWKHUPRUH��WKHUH�DUH�FXUUHQWO\�WZR�LQWHULP�3URYRVWV�9LFH�&KDQFHOORUV��GHSXW\��VHUYLQJ�WKH�QRQ�
GRFWRUDO�LQVWLWXWLRQV���7KHUH�LV�D�QHHG�WR�KDYH�PDUNHW�FRPSHWLWLYH�VDODU\�UDQJHV�WR�DWWUDFW�KLJK�
TXDOLW\�DSSOLFDQWV�IRU�WKHVH�NH\�OHDGHUVKLS�SRVLWLRQV���

�
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�
� 7KH�SURSRVHG�SROLF\�FKDQJH�GLUHFWV�WKDW�WKH�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYH�VDODU\�UDQJHV�EH�DGMXVWHG�
ELHQQLDOO\�XVLQJ�SHHU�VDODU\�VXUYH\�LQIRUPDWLRQ�DV�SHU�5HJHQW�SROLF\�������5DQJHV�ZLOO�EH�EURXJKW�WR�
WKH�IXOO�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV�IRU�DSSURYDO��W\SLFDOO\�DW�WKH�'HFHPEHU�%RDUG�PHHWLQJ�LQ�HYHQ�QXPEHUHG�
\HDUV����
� �

:KLOH�WKH�VDODU\�UDQJHV�IRU�3URYRVWV�9LFH�&KDQFHOORUV��GHSXW\��IRU�WKH�QRQ�GRFWRUDO�
LQVWLWXWLRQV�DQG�WKH�8:�6\VWHP�9LFH�3UHVLGHQWV�FXUUHQWO\�UHTXLUH�-RLQW�&RPPLWWHH�RQ�(PSOR\PHQW�
5HODWLRQV��-&2(5��DSSURYDO��WKH�%RDUG�SROLF\�LV�XVHG�WR�HVWDEOLVK�UDQJHV�WKDW�UHIOHFW�WKH�PDUNHW�DQG�
ZLOO�EH�XVHG�LQ�UHTXHVWLQJ�-&2(5�DSSURYDO�IRU�WKHVH�WZR�UDQJHV���
�
� $WWDFKPHQW�$�VKRZV�WKH�FXUUHQW�53'������ZLWK�WKH�SURSRVHG�UHYLVLRQV�PDUNHG���$WWDFKPHQW�
%�VKRZV�WKH�SURSRVHG�UHYLVHG�53'�����LQ�ILQDO�IRUP���)RU�LQIRUPDWLRQ�SXUSRVHV��DWWDFKHG�DUH�WKH�
VDODU\�UDQJHV�IRU�WKH�QLQH�H[HFXWLYH�VDODU\�JURXSV�VKRZLQJ�ZKDW�WKH�UDQJHV�ZRXOG�EH�XVLQJ�WKH�
H[LVWLQJ�5HJHQW�SROLF\�DQG�WKH�UHFRPPHQGHG�FKDQJH�LQ�WKH�5HJHQW�SROLF\��$WWDFKPHQW�&�����
�
�
RELATED REGENT POLICIES 
 
 8QFODVVLILHG�3HUVRQQHO�*XLGHOLQH����
� �
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PROPOSED REVISIONS TO RPD 6-5                                                        ATTACHMENT A 

6-5 EXECUTIVE SALARY STRUCTURE  
(Formerly 94-4)  

Salary Guidelines for University of Wisconsin System Senior Executives �

Scope 

7KLV�VDODU\�SROLF\�LV�LQWHQGHG�WR�UHIOHFW�WKH�GXWLHV�DQG�UHVSRQVLELOLWLHV�ERUQH�E\�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�
:LVFRQVLQ�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYH�SRVLWLRQV��WKH�QDWLRQDO�PDUNHW�IRU�KLJKHU�HGXFDWLRQ�H[HFXWLYHV��DQG�ORFDO�
:LVFRQVLQ�FRQGLWLRQV��7KLV�SROLF\�DSSOLHV�WR�WKH�IROORZLQJ�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYH�SRVLWLRQV�ZLWK�WKH�
8QLYHUVLW\�RI�:LVFRQVLQ�6\VWHP��6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW��6\VWHP�6HQLRU�9LFH�3UHVLGHQWV��6\VWHP�9LFH�
3UHVLGHQWV��&KDQFHOORUV�DQG��3URYRVWV�9LFH�&KDQFHOORUV��GHSXW\����
�

�
3URYRVWV�RU�9LFH�&KDQFHOORUV�IRU�$FDGHPLF�$IIDLUV�DW�WKH�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�:LVFRQVLQ�,QVWLWXWLRQV��DQG�
WKH�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�:LVFRQVLQ�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW��6HQLRU�9LFH�3UHVLGHQWV��DQG�9LFH�3UHVLGHQWV���

Purpose 

�

7KH�SXUSRVH�RI�WKLV�SROLF\�LV�WR�SURYLGH�WKH�IUDPHZRUN�XVHG�E\�WKH�8:�6\VWHP�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV�WR�
GHWHUPLQH�WKH�VDODU\�UDQJHV�IRU�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYH�SRVLWLRQV�DQG�WKH�SURFHVV�IRU�VHWWLQJ�DQG�DSSURYLQJ�
WKH�VDODULHV�RI�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYHV����

Policy Statement   

I. Establishment of Ssalary Rranges  for University of Wisconsin System senior executive 
positions �

6DODU\�UDQJHV�IRU�WKH�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYH�SRVLWLRQV�ZLOO�EH�EDVHG�RQ�DQ�DQDO\VLV�RI�VDODU\�SDLG�E\�SHHU�
LQVWLWXWLRQV�IRU�VLPLODU�SRVLWLRQV�DW�FRPSDUDEOH�XQLYHUVLWLHV�LQ�RWKHU�VWDWHV��7R�UHIOHFW�WKH�QDWLRQDO�
KLJKHU�HGXFDWLRQ�PDUNHW��SHHU�VDODU\�GDWD�ZLOO�EH�XWLOL]HG��7KH��

7KH�IROORZLQJ�SHHU�JURXSV��LGHQWLILHG�E\�WKH������*RYHUQRU¶V�)DFXOW\�&RPSHQVDWLRQ�6WXG\�
&RPPLVVLRQ��IDFXOW\�SHHU�JURXSV�ZLOO�EH�XWLOL]HG�DV�WKH�VDODU\�SHHU�JURXSV�IRU�WKH�VKDOO�EH�XVHG�WR�
GHWHUPLQH�WKH�VDODU\�UDQJH�IRU�&KDQFHOORU�DQG�3URYRVWV�9LFH�&KDQFHOORUV��GHSXW\���SRVLWLRQV���

8:�0DGLVRQ���8QLYHUVLW\�RI�&DOLIRUQLD�%HUNHOH\��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�&DOLIRUQLD�/RV�$QJHOHV��
8QLYHUVLW\�RI�0LFKLJDQ�$QQ�$UERU��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�7H[DV�$XVWLQ��2KLR�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��
3XUGXH�8QLYHUVLW\��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�,OOLQRLV�8UEDQD��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�0LQQHVRWD�7ZLQ�&LWLHV��
,QGLDQD�8QLYHUVLW\�%ORRPLQJWRQ��0LFKLJDQ�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�:DVKLQJWRQ�
6HDWWOH��
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8:�0LOZDXNHH���5XWJHUV�8QLYHUVLW\�1HZDUN��6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�1HZ�<RUN�%XIIDOR��
8QLYHUVLW\�RI�&LQFLQQDWL��*HRUJLD�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�7H[DV�'DOODV��8QLYHUVLW\�
RI�,OOLQRLV�&KLFDJR��:D\QH�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��&OHYHODQG�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�
7ROHGR��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�$NURQ��7HPSOH�8QLYHUVLW\��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�/RXLVYLOOH��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�
0LVVRXUL�.DQVDV�&LW\��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�1HZ�2UOHDQV��

$OO�2WKHU�8:�,QVWLWXWLRQV���(DVWHUQ�,OOLQRLV�8QLYHUVLW\��:HVWHUQ�,OOLQRLV�8QLYHUVLW\��
1RUWKHDVWHUQ�,OOLQRLV�8QLYHUVLW\��&KLFDJR�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��6RXWKHUQ�,OOLQRLV�8QLYHUVLW\�
(GZDUGVYLOOH��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�,OOLQRLV�6SULQJILHOG��,QGLDQD�8QLYHUVLW\�1RUWKZHVW��,QGLDQD�
8QLYHUVLW\�6RXWK�%HQG��,QGLDQD�8QLYHUVLW\�3XUGXH�8QLYHUVLW\�)RUW�:D\QH��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�
6RXWKHUQ�,QGLDQD��,QGLDQD�8QLYHUVLW\�6RXWKHDVW��3XUGXH�8QLYHUVLW\�&DOXPHW��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�
1RUWKHUQ�,RZD��&HQWUDO�0LFKLJDQ�8QLYHUVLW\��(DVWHUQ�0LFKLJDQ�8QLYHUVLW\��)HUULV�6WDWH�
8QLYHUVLW\��*UDQG�9DOOH\�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��0LFKLJDQ�7HFKQRORJLFDO�8QLYHUVLW\��1RUWKHUQ�
0LFKLJDQ�8QLYHUVLW\��2DNODQG�8QLYHUVLW\��:HVWHUQ�0LFKLJDQ�8QLYHUVLW\��6DJLQDZ�9DOOH\�
6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�0LFKLJDQ�'HDUERUQ��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�0LFKLJDQ�)OLQW��%HPLGML�
6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��0LQQHVRWD�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\�0DQNDWR��0LQQHVRWD�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\�
0RRUKHDG��6W��&ORXG�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��:LQRQD�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�0LQQHVRWD�
'XOXWK��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�$NURQ��:ULJKW�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��<RXQJVWRZQ�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\���

,Q�DGGLWLRQ��8:�&KDQFHOORUV�KDYH�WKH�DXWKRULW\�WR�HVWDEOLVK�LQVWLWXWLRQ�VSHFLILF�SHHU�JURXSV�LI�WKH�
HVWDEOLVKHG������SHHU�JURXSV�GR�QRW�FRPSOHWHO\�DGGUHVV�LQVWLWXWLRQDO�QHHGV���+RZHYHU��SHHU�JURXSV�
IRU�WKH�SXUSRVH�RI�VHWWLQJ�UDQJHV�IRU�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYH�SRVLWLRQV�FRYHUHG�E\�WKLV�SROLF\�PXVW�EH�HLWKHU�
WKRVH�LQGLFDWHG�LQ�WKLV�SROLF\�RU��LI�GLIIHUHQW��DSSURYHG�E\�WKH�8:�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW���

7KH�IROORZLQJ�XQLYHUVLW\�V\VWHPV��DW�WKH�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�:LVFRQVLQ�,QVWLWXWLRQV��)RU�WKH�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�
:LVFRQVLQ�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW��6HQLRU�9LFH�3UHVLGHQW�DQG�9LFH�3UHVLGHQW�SRVLWLRQV�WKH�VDODU\�SHHU�
JURXS�ZLOO�EH�WKH�IROORZLQJ�XQLYHUVLW\�V\VWHPV��ZKLFK�DUH�VLPLODU�LQ�VL]H�DQG�FRPSRVLWLRQ��VKDOO�EH�
XVHG�WR�GHWHUPLQH�WKH�VDODU\�UDQJHV�IRU�WKH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW��6HQLRU�9LFH�3UHVLGHQW�DQG�9LFH�
3UHVLGHQW�SRVLWLRQV���WR�WKH�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�:LVFRQVLQ�6\VWHP��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�&DOLIRUQLD��&DOLIRUQLD�
6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\�6\VWHP��6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�1HZ�<RUN��&LW\�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�1HZ�<RUN��8QLYHUVLW\�
RI�1RUWK�&DUROLQD�6\VWHP��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�)ORULGD�6\VWHP��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�0DU\ODQG�6\VWHP��DQG�WKH�
8QLYHUVLW\�RI�7H[DV�6\VWHP��

%HFDXVH�WKH�FRVW�RI�OLYLQJ�LV�UHODWLYHO\�ORZHU�LQ�:LVFRQVLQ�WKDQ�PDQ\�RWKHU�VWDWHV��WKH�7KH�PLG�
SRLQW�RI�HDFK�WKH�VDODU\�UDQJH�ZLOO�EH�VHW�DW�����RI�WKH�SHHU�PHGLDQ�VDODU\�WR�UHIOHFW�WKH�ORZHU�FRVW�
RI�OLYLQJ�IRU�:LVFRQVLQ�DV�FRPSDUHG�WR�RWKHU�VWDWHV���DV�DQ�DSSUR[LPDWLRQ�RI�WKH�UHJLRQDO�FRVW�RI�
OLYLQJ�GLIIHUHQWLDO�IRU�:LVFRQVLQ��7KH�VDODU\�UDQJH�ZLOO�EH�������������WR������RI�WKH�VDODU\�
UDQJH�PLGSRLQW�DV�GHILQHG�DERYH�DQG�HIIHFWLYH�-XO\���RI�WKH�HQVXLQJ�ELHQQLXP��

$IWHU�UHYLHZ�RI�SHHU�VDODU\�VXUYH\�LQIRUPDWLRQ��VDODU\�UDQJHV�VKDOO�EH�DGRSWHG�IRU�WKH�
HQVXLQJ� E\�UHVROXWLRQ�RI�D�PDMRULW\�RI�WKH�IXOO�PHPEHUVKLS�RI�WKH�%RDUG�RI�
5HJHQWV�LQ�RSHQ�VHVVLRQ�E\�UROO�FDOO�YRWH�DW�D�UHJXODUO\�VFKHGXOHG�PHHWLQJ��
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7KHVH�VDODU\�UDQJHV�GR�QRW�JXDUDQWHH�LQGLYLGXDO�VDODU\�UDWHV��,QGLYLGXDO�VDODULHV�IRU�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�
:LVFRQVLQ�6\VWHP�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYHV�DUH�EDVHG�RQ�QXPHURXV�FRQVLGHUDWLRQV�DW�WKH�WLPH�RI�KLUH�DQG�
WKHUHDIWHU��SHUIRUPDQFH����

II. Authority to Approve Salaries Procedures for Board of Regents approval of salaries of 
University of Wisconsin System Senior Executives. �

:LV��6WDW����������H��GLUHFWV�WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV�WR�IL[�WKH�VDODULHV�RI�HDFK�&KDQFHOORU���7KH�
VWDUWLQJ�VDODU\�IRU�WKH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW�DQG�&KDQFHOORUV�PXVW�EH�DSSURYHG�E\�WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV�
DW�WKH�WLPH�RI�KLUH���7KH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW�VKDOO�VHW�WKH�VWDUWLQJ�VDODU\�IRU�DQ�LQWHULP�&KDQFHOORU�
DSSRLQWPHQW�DIWHU�FRQVXOWDWLRQ�ZLWK�WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV�3UHVLGHQW�DQG�9LFH�3UHVLGHQW��%RDUG�
DSSURYDO�LV�UHTXLUHG�IRU�LQWHULP�DSSRLQWPHQWV�RQO\�ZKHQ�WKH�VDODU\�LV�RXWVLGH�WKH�HVWDEOLVKHG�VDODU\�
UDQJH�DSSURYHG�E\�WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV����

7KH�%RDUG�GHOHJDWHV�WR�WKH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW�WKH�DXWKRULW\�WR�VHW�DQG�DSSURYH�WKH�VWDUWLQJ�VDODU\�IRU�
QHZO\�KLUHG�3URYRVWV�9LFH�&KDQFHOORUV��GHSXW\���6HQLRU�9LFH�3UHVLGHQWV��DQG�9LFH�3UHVLGHQWV��
SURYLGHG�WKH�VWDUWLQJ�VDODU\�LV�ZLWKLQ�WKH�VDODU\�UDQJH�DSSURYHG�E\�WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV�DQG�QRW�
DERYH�����RI�WKH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW¶V�VDODU\���53'��������7KH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW�IXUWKHU�GHOHJDWHV�
WKH�DXWKRULW\�WR�VHW�DQG�DSSURYH�QHZ�DQG�LQWHULP�3URYRVWV�9LFH�&KDQFHOORUV��GHSXW\��VDODULHV�WR�8:�
&KDQFHOORUV��SURYLGHG�WKH�VDODULHV�DUH�ZLWKLQ�WKH�UDQJHV�DSSURYHG�E\�WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV�DQG�QRW�
DERYH�����RI�WKH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW¶V�VDODU\��53'�������

6DODU\�LQFUHDVHV�IRU�WKH�8:�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW�DQG�FRQWLQXLQJ�&KDQFHOORUV�ZLOO�EH�DZDUGHG�LQ�
FRQIRUPDQFH�ZLWK�WKH�DSSURYHG�SD\�SODQ�DQG�DSSURYHG�E\�WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV�ZKHQ�VDODU\�
LQFUHDVHV�DUH�FRQVLGHUHG�IRU�DOO�RWKHU�8:�6\VWHP�HPSOR\HHV���$W�DQ\�RWKHU�WLPH��WKH�%RDUG�RI�
5HJHQWV�PD\�DXWKRUL]H�VDODU\�LQFUHDVHV�WR�FRUUHFW�D�VDODU\�LQHTXLW\�RU�UHFRJQL]H�FRPSHWLWLYH�IDFWRUV�
DV�DOORZHG�E\�VWDWH�VWDWXWHV��

6DODU\�LQFUHDVHV�I)RU�FRQWLQXLQJ�6VHQLRU�9LFH�3UHVLGHQWV��9LFH�3UHVLGHQWV�DQG�3URYRVWV�9LFH�
&KDQFHOORUV��GHSXW\��ZLOO�EH�H[HFXWLYHV��VDODU\�LQFUHDVHV�DZDUGHG�LQ�FRQIRUPDQFH�ZLWK�WKH�
DSSURYHG�SD\�SODQ�DQG�DSSURYHG�E\�WKH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW�XQOHVV�WKH�VDODU\�LV�DERYH�����RI�WKH�
6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW¶V�VDODU\��53'�������7KH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW�IXUWKHU�GHOHJDWHV�WR�WKH�8:�
&KDQFHOORUV�WKH�DXWKRULW\�WR�DSSURYH�3URYRVWV�9LFH�&KDQFHOORUV¶��GHSXW\��SD\�SODQ�DQG�EDVH�
DGMXVWPHQWV�ZLWKLQ�WKH�UDQJHV�DSSURYHG�E\�WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV�DQG�QRW�DERYH�����RI�WKH�6\VWHP�
3UHVLGHQW¶V�VDODU\��53'�������

XQGHU�:LV��6WDWV��������������H��DUH�FRQVLGHUHG�DQG�DSSURYHG�E\�WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV�RQFH�D�\HDU��
DW�WKH�VDPH�WLPH�DV�VDODU\�LQFUHDVHV�DUH�FRQVLGHUHG�IRU�DOO�RWKHU�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�:LVFRQVLQ�
XQFODVVLILHG�HPSOR\HHV��$W�DQ\�RWKHU�WLPH�WKURXJKRXW�WKH�\HDU��WKH�%RDUG�PD\�DXWKRUL]H�VDODU\�
LQFUHDVHV�WR�FRUUHFW�D�VDODU\�LQHTXLW\�RU�WR�UHFRJQL]H�FRPSHWLWLYH�IDFWRUV�DV�DOORZHG�E\�ODZ��

)RU�QHZO\�KLUHG�&KDQFHOORUV��WKH�%RDUG�DSSURYHV�WKH�VWDUWLQJ�VDODU\�DW�WKH�WLPH�RI�KLUH��)RU�QHZO\�
KLUHG�9LFH�&KDQFHOORUV�DQG�3URYRVWV��6HQLRU�9LFH�3UHVLGHQWV�DQG�9LFH�3UHVLGHQWV��WKH�%RDUG�
GHOHJDWHV�WR�WKH�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�:LVFRQVLQ�3UHVLGHQW�WKH�DXWKRULW\�WR�VHW�VWDUWLQJ�VDODULHV�ZLWKLQ�WKH�



 

 

� �

 

 

DSSURYHG�VDODU\�UDQJH�DSSURYHG�E\�WKH�DXWKRUL]DWLRQ�WR�UHFUXLW���7KH�3UHVLGHQW�IXUWKHU�GHOHJDWHV�WR�
WKH�8:�&KDQFHOORUV�WKH�DXWKRULW\�WR�DSSURYH�QHZ�DQG�LQWHULP�9LFH�&KDQFHOORUV�3URYRVWV�VDODULHV�
WKDW�IDOO�ZLWKLQ�WKH�UDQJH�DSSURYHG�E\�WKH�%RDUG�SROLF\��

,Q�DGGLWLRQ��WKH�%RDUG�GHOHJDWHV�WR�WKH�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�:LVFRQVLQ�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW�WKH�DXWKRULW\�DQG�
GLVFUHWLRQ�WR�PDNH�D�EDVH�DGMXVWPHQW�XS�WR�D�VSHFLILHG�OHYHO�ZLWKLQ�VL[�WR�QLQH�PRQWKV�RI�WKH�GDWH�RI�
KLUH�IRU�WKH�RWKHU�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYHV���([HUFLVH�RI�WKH�EDVH�VDODU\�LQFUHDVH�LV�DW�WKH�3UHVLGHQW¶V�
GLVFUHWLRQ�EDVHG�RQ�WKH�SHUIRUPDQFH�RI�WKH�LQGLYLGXDO�LQ�KLV�KHU�QHZ�SRVLWLRQ���7KLV�GLVFUHWLRQ�
SURYLGHV�WKH�RSSRUWXQLW\�WR�UHZDUG�RXWVWDQGLQJ�SHUIRUPDQFH�GXULQJ�WKH�LQLWLDO�SHULRG�RI�
HPSOR\PHQW���

Oversight, Roles & Responsibilities 

2Q�EHKDOI�RI�WKH�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�:LVFRQVLQ�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW��WKH�8:�6\VWHP�2IILFH�RI�+XPDQ�
5HVRXUFHV�DQG�:RUNIRUFH�'LYHUVLW\�LV�UHVSRQVLEOH�IRU�ELHQQLDOO\�VXUYH\LQJ�DQG�DQDO\]LQJ�GDWD�IURP�
WKH�HVWDEOLVKHG�SHHU�LQVWLWXWLRQV�DQG�V\VWHPV�XVHG�WR�GHWHUPLQH�VDODU\�UDQJHV�IRU�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYH�
SRVLWLRQV���

Related RPD and Applicable Laws 

5HJHQW�3ROLF\�'RFXPHQW�����

5HJHQW�3ROLF\�'RFXPHQW�����

�

+LVWRU\��5HV�������DGRSWHG�����������3ROLF\��������UHVFLQGHG�DQG�UHSODFHG�ZLWK�5HV�������������
DPHQGHG�E\�5HV�������������������DPHQGHG�E\�5HV�����������������

�



PROPOSED REVISIONS TO RPD 6-5, CLEAN COPY                     ATTACHMENT B 
 
6-5 Executive Salary Structure       
(Formerly 94-4) 
 
Scope 
 
7KLV�SROLF\�DSSOLHV�WR�WKH�IROORZLQJ�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYH�SRVLWLRQV�ZLWKLQ�WKH�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�
:LVFRQVLQ�6\VWHP��

x 6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW��
x 6\VWHP�6HQLRU�9LFH�3UHVLGHQWV��
x 6\VWHP�9LFH�3UHVLGHQWV��
x &KDQFHOORUV��DQG�
x 3URYRVWV�9LFH�&KDQFHOORUV��GHSXW\���

�
 
Purpose�
�
7KH�SXUSRVH�RI�WKLV�SROLF\�LV�WR�SURYLGH�WKH�IUDPHZRUN�XVHG�E\�WKH�8:�6\VWHP�%RDUG�RI�
5HJHQWV�WR�GHWHUPLQH�WKH�VDODU\�UDQJHV�IRU�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYH�SRVLWLRQV�DQG�WKH�SURFHVV�IRU�VHWWLQJ�
DQG�DSSURYLQJ�WKH�VDODULHV�RI�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYHV����
�
�
Policy Statement   
�
,�� (VWDEOLVKPHQW�RI�6DODU\�5DQJHV �
�
6DODU\�UDQJHV�IRU�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYH�SRVLWLRQV�ZLOO�EH�EDVHG�RQ�DQ�DQDO\VLV�RI�VDODULHV�SDLG�E\�SHHU�
LQVWLWXWLRQV�IRU�VLPLODU�SRVLWLRQV�DW�FRPSDUDEOH�XQLYHUVLWLHV�LQ�RWKHU�VWDWHV���
�
7KH�IROORZLQJ�SHHU�JURXSV��LGHQWLILHG�E\�WKH������*RYHUQRU¶V�)DFXOW\�&RPSHQVDWLRQ�6WXG\�
&RPPLVVLRQ��VKDOO�EH�XVHG�WR�GHWHUPLQH�WKH�VDODU\�UDQJHV�IRU�&KDQFHOORU�DQG�3URYRVWV�9LFH�
&KDQFHOORUV��GHSXW\��SRVLWLRQV�����
�

8:�0DGLVRQ���8QLYHUVLW\�RI�&DOLIRUQLD�%HUNHOH\��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�&DOLIRUQLD�/RV�$QJHOHV��
8QLYHUVLW\�RI�0LFKLJDQ�$QQ�$UERU��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�7H[DV�$XVWLQ��2KLR�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��
3XUGXH�8QLYHUVLW\��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�,OOLQRLV�8UEDQD��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�0LQQHVRWD�7ZLQ�&LWLHV��
,QGLDQD�8QLYHUVLW\�%ORRPLQJWRQ��0LFKLJDQ�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�:DVKLQJWRQ�
6HDWWOH��
�
8:�0LOZDXNHH���5XWJHUV�8QLYHUVLW\�1HZDUN��6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�1HZ�<RUN�%XIIDOR��
8QLYHUVLW\�RI�&LQFLQQDWL��*HRUJLD�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�7H[DV�'DOODV��
8QLYHUVLW\�RI�,OOLQRLV�&KLFDJR��:D\QH�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��&OHYHODQG�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��
8QLYHUVLW\�RI�7ROHGR��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�$NURQ��7HPSOH�8QLYHUVLW\��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�/RXLVYLOOH��
8QLYHUVLW\�RI�0LVVRXUL�.DQVDV�&LW\��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�1HZ�2UOHDQV��

�



   

 
 

$OO�2WKHU�8:�,QVWLWXWLRQV���(DVWHUQ�,OOLQRLV�8QLYHUVLW\��:HVWHUQ�,OOLQRLV�8QLYHUVLW\��
1RUWKHDVWHUQ�,OOLQRLV�8QLYHUVLW\��&KLFDJR�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��6RXWKHUQ�,OOLQRLV�8QLYHUVLW\�
(GZDUGVYLOOH��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�,OOLQRLV�6SULQJILHOG��,QGLDQD�8QLYHUVLW\�1RUWKZHVW��,QGLDQD�
8QLYHUVLW\�6RXWK�%HQG��,QGLDQD�8QLYHUVLW\�3XUGXH�8QLYHUVLW\�)RUW�:D\QH��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�
6RXWKHUQ�,QGLDQD��,QGLDQD�8QLYHUVLW\�6RXWKHDVW��3XUGXH�8QLYHUVLW\�&DOXPHW��8QLYHUVLW\�
RI�1RUWKHUQ�,RZD��&HQWUDO�0LFKLJDQ�8QLYHUVLW\��(DVWHUQ�0LFKLJDQ�8QLYHUVLW\��)HUULV�
6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��*UDQG�9DOOH\�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��0LFKLJDQ�7HFKQRORJLFDO�8QLYHUVLW\��
1RUWKHUQ�0LFKLJDQ�8QLYHUVLW\��2DNODQG�8QLYHUVLW\��:HVWHUQ�0LFKLJDQ�8QLYHUVLW\��
6DJLQDZ�9DOOH\�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�0LFKLJDQ�'HDUERUQ��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�
0LFKLJDQ�)OLQW��%HPLGML�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��0LQQHVRWD�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\�0DQNDWR��
0LQQHVRWD�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\�0RRUKHDG��6W��&ORXG�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\��:LQRQD�6WDWH�
8QLYHUVLW\��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�0LQQHVRWD�'XOXWK��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�$NURQ��:ULJKW�6WDWH�
8QLYHUVLW\��<RXQJVWRZQ�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\���

�
,Q�DGGLWLRQ��8:�&KDQFHOORUV�KDYH�WKH�DXWKRULW\�WR�HVWDEOLVK�LQVWLWXWLRQ�VSHFLILF�SHHU�JURXSV�LI�
HVWDEOLVKHG�SHHU�JURXSV�GR�QRW�FRPSOHWHO\�DGGUHVV�LQVWLWXWLRQDO�QHHGV���+RZHYHU��SHHU�JURXSV�IRU�
WKH�SXUSRVH�RI�VHWWLQJ�UDQJHV�IRU�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYH�SRVLWLRQV�FRYHUHG�E\�WKLV�SROLF\�PXVW�EH�HLWKHU�
WKRVH�LQGLFDWHG�LQ�WKLV�SROLF\�RU��LI�GLIIHUHQW��DSSURYHG�E\�WKH�8:�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW���
�
7KH�IROORZLQJ�XQLYHUVLW\�V\VWHPV��ZKLFK�DUH�VLPLODU�LQ�VL]H�DQG�FRPSRVLWLRQ��VKDOO�EH�XVHG�WR�
GHWHUPLQH�WKH�VDODU\�UDQJHV�IRU�WKH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW��6HQLRU�9LFH�3UHVLGHQW��DQG�9LFH�3UHVLGHQW�
SRVLWLRQV���8QLYHUVLW\�RI�&DOLIRUQLD��&DOLIRUQLD�6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\�6\VWHP��6WDWH�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�1HZ�
<RUN��&LW\�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�1HZ�<RUN��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�1RUWK�&DUROLQD�6\VWHP��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�)ORULGD�
6\VWHP��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�0DU\ODQG�6\VWHP��DQG�WKH�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�7H[DV�6\VWHP��
�
7KH�PLG�SRLQW�RI�HDFK�VDODU\�UDQJH�ZLOO�EH�VHW�DW�����RI�WKH�SHHU�PHGLDQ�VDODU\�WR�UHIOHFW�WKH�
ORZHU�FRVW�RI�OLYLQJ�IRU�:LVFRQVLQ�DV�FRPSDUHG�WR�RWKHU�VWDWHV���7KH�VDODU\�UDQJH�ZLOO�EH�����WR�
�����RI�WKH�VDODU\�UDQJH�PLGSRLQW�DV�GHILQHG�DERYH�DQG�HIIHFWLYH�-XO\���RI�WKH�HQVXLQJ�
ELHQQLXP����

$IWHU�UHYLHZ�RI�SHHU�VDODU\�VXUYH\�LQIRUPDWLRQ��VDODU\�UDQJHV�VKDOO�EH�DGRSWHG�IRU�WKH�HQVXLQJ�
ELHQQLXP�E\�UHVROXWLRQ�RI�D�PDMRULW\�RI�WKH�IXOO�PHPEHUVKLS�RI�WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV�LQ�RSHQ�
VHVVLRQ�E\�UROO�FDOO�YRWH�DW�D�UHJXODUO\�VFKHGXOHG�PHHWLQJ��

7KHVH�VDODU\�UDQJHV�GR�QRW�JXDUDQWHH�LQGLYLGXDO�VDODU\�UDWHV���,QGLYLGXDO�VDODULHV�IRU�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�
:LVFRQVLQ�6\VWHP�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYHV�DUH�EDVHG�RQ�QXPHURXV�FRQVLGHUDWLRQV�DW�WKH�WLPH�RI�KLUH�
DQG�WKHUHDIWHU����
�
,,�� $XWKRULW\�WR�$SSURYH�6DODULHV�
�
:LV��6WDW����������H��GLUHFWV�WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV�WR�IL[�WKH�VDODULHV�RI�HDFK�&KDQFHOORU���7KH�
VWDUWLQJ�VDODU\�IRU�WKH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW�DQG�&KDQFHOORUV�PXVW�EH�DSSURYHG�E\�WKH�%RDUG�RI�
5HJHQWV�DW�WKH�WLPH�RI�KLUH���7KH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW�VKDOO�VHW�WKH�VWDUWLQJ�VDODU\�IRU�DQ�LQWHULP�
&KDQFHOORU�DSSRLQWPHQW��DIWHU�FRQVXOWDWLRQ�ZLWK�WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV�3UHVLGHQW�DQG�9LFH�
3UHVLGHQW��%RDUG�DSSURYDO�LV�UHTXLUHG�IRU�LQWHULP�DSSRLQWPHQWV�RQO\�ZKHQ�WKH�VDODU\�LV�RXWVLGH�
WKH�HVWDEOLVKHG�VDODU\�UDQJH�DSSURYHG�E\�WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV����



   

 
 

�
7KH�%RDUG�GHOHJDWHV�WR�WKH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW�WKH�DXWKRULW\�WR�VHW�DQG�DSSURYH�WKH�VWDUWLQJ�VDODU\�
IRU�QHZO\�KLUHG�3URYRVWV�9LFH�&KDQFHOORUV��GHSXW\���6HQLRU�9LFH�3UHVLGHQWV��DQG�9LFH�3UHVLGHQWV��
SURYLGHG�WKH�VWDUWLQJ�VDODU\�LV�ZLWKLQ�WKH�VDODU\�UDQJH�DSSURYHG�E\�WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV�DQG�QRW�
DERYH�����RI�WKH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW¶V�VDODU\���53'��������7KH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW�IXUWKHU�GHOHJDWHV�
WKH�DXWKRULW\�WR�VHW�DQG�DSSURYH�QHZ�DQG�LQWHULP�3URYRVWV�9LFH�&KDQFHOORUV��GHSXW\��VDODULHV�WR�
8:�&KDQFHOORUV��SURYLGHG�WKH�VDODULHV�DUH�ZLWKLQ�WKH�UDQJHV�DSSURYHG�E\�WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV�
DQG�QRW�DERYH�����RI�WKH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW¶V�VDODU\��53'�������
�
6DODU\�LQFUHDVHV�IRU�WKH�8:�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW�DQG�FRQWLQXLQJ�&KDQFHOORUV�ZLOO�EH�DZDUGHG�LQ�
FRQIRUPDQFH�ZLWK�WKH�DSSURYHG�SD\�SODQ�DQG�DSSURYHG�E\�WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV�ZKHQ�VDODU\�
LQFUHDVHV�DUH�FRQVLGHUHG�IRU�DOO�RWKHU�8:�6\VWHP�HPSOR\HHV���$W�DQ\�RWKHU�WLPH��WKH�%RDUG�RI�
5HJHQWV�PD\�DXWKRUL]H�VDODU\�LQFUHDVHV�WR�FRUUHFW�D�VDODU\�LQHTXLW\�RU�UHFRJQL]H�FRPSHWLWLYH�
IDFWRUV�DV�DOORZHG�E\�VWDWH�VWDWXWHV��
�
6DODU\�LQFUHDVHV�IRU�FRQWLQXLQJ�6HQLRU�9LFH�3UHVLGHQWV��9LFH�3UHVLGHQWV�DQG�3URYRVWV�9LFH�
&KDQFHOORUV��GHSXW\��ZLOO�EH�DZDUGHG�LQ�FRQIRUPDQFH�ZLWK�WKH�DSSURYHG�SD\�SODQ�DQG�DSSURYHG�
E\�WKH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW�XQOHVV�WKH�VDODU\�LV�DERYH�����RI�WKH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW¶V�VDODU\��53'���
�����7KH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW�IXUWKHU�GHOHJDWHV�WR�WKH�8:�&KDQFHOORUV�WKH�DXWKRULW\�WR�DSSURYH�
3URYRVWV�9LFH�&KDQFHOORUV¶��GHSXW\��SD\�SODQ�DQG�EDVH�DGMXVWPHQWV�ZLWKLQ�WKH�UDQJHV�DSSURYHG�
E\�WKH�%RDUG�RI�5HJHQWV�DQG�QRW�DERYH�����RI�WKH�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW¶V�VDODU\��53'�������

,Q�DGGLWLRQ��WKH�%RDUG�GHOHJDWHV�WR�WKH�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�:LVFRQVLQ�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW�WKH�DXWKRULW\�
DQG�GLVFUHWLRQ�WR�PDNH�D�EDVH�DGMXVWPHQW�XS�WR�D�VSHFLILHG�OHYHO�ZLWKLQ�VL[�WR�QLQH�PRQWKV�RI�WKH�
GDWH�RI�KLUH�IRU�WKH�RWKHU�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYHV���([HUFLVH�RI�WKH�EDVH�VDODU\�LQFUHDVH�LV�DW�WKH�
3UHVLGHQW¶V�GLVFUHWLRQ�EDVHG�RQ�WKH�SHUIRUPDQFH�RI�WKH�LQGLYLGXDO�LQ�KLV�KHU�QHZ�SRVLWLRQ���7KLV�
GLVFUHWLRQ�SURYLGHV�WKH�RSSRUWXQLW\�WR�UHZDUG�RXWVWDQGLQJ�SHUIRUPDQFH�GXULQJ�WKH�LQLWLDO�SHULRG�
RI�HPSOR\PHQW���

Oversight, Roles & Responsibilities 
�
2Q�EHKDOI�RI�WKH�8QLYHUVLW\�RI�:LVFRQVLQ�6\VWHP�3UHVLGHQW��WKH�8:�6\VWHP�2IILFH�RI�
+XPDQ�5HVRXUFHV�DQG�:RUNIRUFH�'LYHUVLW\�LV�UHVSRQVLEOH�IRU�ELHQQLDOO\�VXUYH\LQJ�DQG�
DQDO\]LQJ�GDWD�IURP�WKH�HVWDEOLVKHG�SHHU�LQVWLWXWLRQV�DQG�V\VWHPV�XVHG�WR�GHWHUPLQH�VDODU\�
UDQJHV�IRU�VHQLRU�H[HFXWLYH�SRVLWLRQV����
 
Related RPD and Applicable Laws 
�
5HJHQW�3ROLF\�'RFXPHQW�����
5HJHQW�3ROLF\�'RFXPHQW�����
 
History 
 
+LVWRU\��5HV�������DGRSWHG�����������3ROLF\��������UHVFLQGHG�DQG�UHSODFHG�ZLWK�5HV�������������
DPHQGHG�E\�5HV������������������DPHQGHG�E\�5HV������������������



ATTACHMENT C 

EXECUTIVE SALARY RANGES 
Current 90% - 110% BOR Policy vs. Proposed 80% - 120% BOR Policy 


�'DWD�VRXUFH��3HHU�VDODU\�LQIRUPDWLRQ�IURP������&83$�$GPLQLVWUDWLYH�&RPSHQVDWLRQ�6XUYH\� �

 

 

  $SSURYHG�
5DQJH�

&855(17�
%25�3ROLF\�

352326('�
%25�3ROLF\�

0LQLPXP� ��������� ��������� ���������
0LGSRLQW� ��������� ��������� ���������

��������� 0D[LPXP� ��������� ��������� ���������
 

  $SSURYHG�
5DQJH�

&855(17�
%25�3ROLF\�

352326('�
%25�3ROLF\�

0LQLPXP� ��������� ��������� ���������
0LGSRLQW� ��������� ��������� ���������

��������� 0D[LPXP� ��������� ��������� ���������
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
UW-Madison Chancellor�

 
 
 

2012-13 Peer Median*�
���������

Adjusted Peer Median (95%)�
 
�&XUUHQW�UDQJH�DSSURYHG���������HIIHFWLYH���������

 
 
 
 

UW-Madison Provost/Vice Chancellor (deputy)�
 
 
 

2012-13 Peer Median*�
���������

Adjusted Peer Median (95%)�
 
�&XUUHQW�UDQJH�DSSURYHG���������HIIHFWLYH���������
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Current 90% - 110% BOR Policy vs. Proposed 80% - 120% BOR Policy 


�'DWD�VRXUFH��3HHU�VDODU\�LQIRUPDWLRQ�IURP������&83$�$GPLQLVWUDWLYH�&RPSHQVDWLRQ�6XUYH\� �

 

 

  $SSURYHG�
5DQJH�

&855(17�
%25�3ROLF\�

352326('�
%25�3ROLF\�

0LQLPXP� ��������� ��������� ���������
0LGSRLQW� ��������� ��������� ���������

��������� 0D[LPXP� ��������� ��������� ���������
 

  $SSURYHG�
5DQJH�

&855(17�
%25�3ROLF\�

352326('�
%25�3ROLF\�

0LQLPXP� ��������� ��������� ���������
0LGSRLQW� ��������� ��������� ���������

��������� 0D[LPXP� ��������� ��������� ���������
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
UW-Milwaukee Chancellor�

 
 
 

2012-13 Peer Median*�
���������

Adjusted Peer Median (95%)�
 
�&XUUHQW�UDQJH�DSSURYHG��������HIIHFWLYH���������

 
 
 
 

UW-Milwaukee Provost/Vice Chancellor (deputy)�
 
 
 

2012-13 Peer Median*�
���������

Adjusted Peer Median (95%)�
 
�&XUUHQW�UDQJH�DSSURYHG���������HIIHFWLYH���������
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EXECUTIVE SALARY RANGES 
Current 90% - 110% BOR Policy vs. Proposed 80% - 120% BOR Policy 


�'DWD�VRXUFH��3HHU�VDODU\�LQIRUPDWLRQ�IURP������&83$�$GPLQLVWUDWLYH�&RPSHQVDWLRQ�6XUYH\� �

 

 

  $SSURYHG�
5DQJH�

&855(17�
%25�3ROLF\�

352326('�
%25�3ROLF\�

0LQLPXP� ��������� ��������� ���������
0LGSRLQW� ��������� ��������� ���������

��������� 0D[LPXP� ��������� ��������� ���������
 

  $SSURYHG�
26(5�5DQJH�

&855(17�
%25�3ROLF\�

352326('�
%25�3ROLF\�

0LQLPXP� ��������� ��������� ���������
0LGSRLQW� ��������� ��������� ���������

��������� 0D[LPXP� ��������� ��������� ���������
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
Non-Doctoral Chancellors�

 
 
 

2012-13 Peer Median*�
���������

Adjusted Peer Median (95%)�
 
�&XUUHQW�UDQJH�DSSURYHG���������HIIHFWLYH���������

 
 
 

Non-Doctoral Provosts/Vice Chancellors (deputy)�
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ATTACHMENT C 

EXECUTIVE SALARY RANGES 
Current 90% - 110% BOR Policy vs. Proposed 80% - 120% BOR Policy 
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